

C.S. No. 869/18
Munni Lal Rajak Vs. Sumit Kumar & Anr.

15.09.2018

Present: Plaintiff by Shri Giris Kumar, advocate.

Fresh suit for recovery of possession, arrears of rent, mesne profit and mandatory injunction. It be checked and registered subject to just exceptions.

Put up this matter for proper valuation of reliefs and court fee by 25.10.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/15.09.2018