

CS No. 869/18
Munni Lal Rajak vs. Sumit Kumar

Handwritten

25.10.2018

Present : None appears.

Put up for hearing on valuation and court fee by 04.12.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/25.10.2018