

C.S. No. 869/18
Munni Lal Rajak Vs. Sumit Kumar

19.10.2019

Handwritten

Present : Plaintiff by Shri S.C. Jha, adv.

Defendant by Shri S.K. -W.S taken on record.

Put up for admission & denial and to hear on issues by

14.02.2020.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/19.10.2019